1
HEXVALVE
A Division of
Richards Industries
3170 Wasson Road
Cincinnati, OH  45209
toll free. 800.543.7311
local. 513.533.5600

P L +2.0 B +2.0
1/2" NPT (F) 83.0 32.0
How to Order
Model Number Inlet Size Inlet Type Outlet Size Outlet Type Pressure
IBV 1 = 1/4" 1 = FNPT 1 = 1/4" 1 = FNPT 3K = 3000 psi
2 = 3/8" 2 = 3/8" 6K = 6000 psi
3 = 1/2" 3 = 1/2" 10K = 10000 psi
4 = 3/4" 4 = 3/4"
5 = 1" 5 = 1"
6 = 1-1/2" 6 = 1-1/2"
Standard body material is 316SS
P
Instrument Grade Ball Valves - IBV Series
37EM/0521
Manifold Mounting Brackets
MB001 - 316SS MOUNTING BRACKET FOR MODELS EM53, EM45 & EM74; INCLUDES 2 SS U-BOLTS & FASTENERS
92,0 (3.62")
68,5 (2.70)"
8,5 (0.33") Drill 4 Nos.l
6.5 drill 2 Nos.
20
(0.78")
46,0 (1.81")
3,
0
(0
.1
2"
)
Radius to suit 2.0" NB Pipe
82
,0
 (3
.2
2"
)
48
,5
(1
.9
0"
)
OVAL FLANGE ADAPTOR — 10007-030-147
31,9 (1.255")
31,6 (1.245")
63,8 (2.510")
63,2 (2.490")
A
A
31,8 (1.250")
STOCK
31,8 (1.250")
STOCK
1,57(0.062")
OFFSET
26,7
(1.05")
MACH PER 2514-4"
(1/2" FNPT)
(ON OFFSET SHOWN)
12,0 (ø0.472")
THRU
16,0 (0.630")
(15,7 (0.620")
TAP 7/16-20UNF THRU (2-PL)
10,0 (0.395") THRU
9,7 (0.383" (2-PL)